Finalrunde

Platz 3 und 4

Platz 5 und 6

Platz 7 und 8

Platz 9 und 10

Platz 13 und 14

Platz 15 und 16

Platz 17 und 18

Platz 19 und 20

Platz 23 und 24

Platz 25 und 26

Platz 27 und 28

Platz 29 und 30

16:45

16:25

16:10

16:10

16:10

15:55

15:55

15:55

16:44

16:37

16:30

16:23

16:16

16:09

16:02

15:55

2009

6. Juni

SK Sturm Graz

Vienna

FAC Team flr Wien

FK Austria Wien

LASK Linz

1. FC Bisamberg

SC Horsching

ATSV Neuzeug

SV Garsten

Union Mauer

SK Amateure Steyr

SV Ried

SC St. Valentin II

USC Seitenstetten

SC Tragwein/Kamig

UFC St. Peter/Au

2009

SK Rapid Wien

Red Bull Salzburg

FC Pasching

FC Stadlau Lowen

SV Urfahr

FC Stadlau Tiger

FC Wels

ATSV Steyr

ASV Haidershofen

ASK Kematen

SC Kronstorf

Union Allhartsberg

Union St. Florian

ASK Wilhemsburg

SC St. Valentin I

DSG Union Pergkirchen

Hermann Wallner Turnier

2:1

0:3

3:2

0:2

4:1

1:2

2:1

0:4

:1n.E.

:1n.E.

:0 n.E.

:1n.E.

:0 n.E.

:1 n.E.

:0 n.E.

:0 n.E.



Platzierungsspiele 1-16

Spiel 97 Platz 13-16 | 14:55 | SC Hdrsching - | ATSV Neuzeug 5:1

Spiel 99 Platz 9-12 | 14:55 | 1. FC Bisamberg I LASK Linz
Spiel 101 Platz 5-8 15:10 | FK Austria Wien FAC Team flr Wien

Spiel 103 | Halbfinale | 15:10 | SK Sturm Graz I

Platzierungsspiele 17-32

Spiel 105 | Platz 29-32 | 15:25 | SC Tragwein/Kamig - | UFC St. Peter/Au 2:0




Zwischenrunde 1-16

Gruppe I

Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff  Pkt.

1 | SK Rapid Wien 3210 11:0/ 11 7

2 | FC Pasching 3 1.1 1 6:2 4 4

3 1.FCBisamberg 3 |1 /1|1 | 3:5 -2 4

4 FC Wels 3 0 1 2 1:14 -13 1
Spiel 49 11:45 1. FC Bisamberg - FC Wels
Spiel 50 11:45 SK Rapid Wien - FC Pasching
Spiel 65 12:45 1. FC Bisamberg - SK Rapid Wien
Spiel 66 12:45 FC Wels - FC Pasching
Spiel 81 13:45 FC Pasching - 1. FC Bisamberg
Spiel 82 13:45 FC Wels - SK Rapid Wien
Gruppe J
PI. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | Red Bull Salzburg 3 3,00 20:1| 19 9

2 FACTeamfiurWien 3 1 1 1 7:6 1 4

3 SV Urfahr 3 /1, 11 5:14| -9 4

4 | ATSV Steyr 3 0 0 3 3:14 -11 0
Spiel 51 11:45 FAC Team fir Wien - SV Urfahr
Spiel 52 11:45 Red Bull Salzburg - ATSV Steyr
Spiel 67 12:45 FAC Team fur Wien - Red Bull Salzburg
Spiel 68 12:45 SV Urfahr - ATSV Steyr
Spiel 83 13:45 ATSV Steyr - FAC Team flur Wien
Spiel 84 13:45 SV Urfahr - Red Bull Salzburg
Gruppe K
Pl. | Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | Vienna 3 1 3/0/ 0/ 13:1| 12 9

2 FCStadlau Lowen 3 2 /01 12:6 6 6

3 | FC Stadlau Tiger 3/1/0|2| 9:7 2 3

4 | ATSV Neuzeug 3 0 0 3 0:20 -20 0
Spiel 53 12:00 FC Stadlau Léwen - ATSV Neuzeug
Spiel 54 12:00 Vienna - FC Stadlau Tiger
Spiel 69 13:00 FC Stadlau Léwen - Vienna
Spiel 70 13:00 ATSV Neuzeug - FC Stadlau Tiger
Spiel 85 14:00 FC Stadlau Tiger - FC Stadlau Léwen
Spiel 86 14:00 ATSV Neuzeug - Vienna
Gruppe L
Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | SK Sturm Graz 3 /2|01 9:2 7 6

2 FKAustriaWien 3 2 0|1 4:3 1 6

3 | LASK Linz 3 /1|02 7:7 0 3

4 SC Hoérsching 3 1 0 2| 1:9 -8 3
Spiel 55 12:00 SK Sturm Graz - SC Hérsching
Spiel 56 12:00 FK Austria Wien - LASK Linz
Spiel 71 13:00 SK Sturm Graz - FK Austria Wien
Spiel 72 13:00 SC Hoérsching - LASK Linz
Spiel 87 14:00 LASK Linz - SK Sturm Graz
Spiel 88 14:00 SC Hdrsching - FK Austria Wien

O OO0OOH
oNUTWOR

O NOOW
H ARNFEW

OWOH W\

PP, OOWWL
oOr~rhr,KHLrNO

NhPOWOO



Zwischenrunde 17-32

Gruppe M

Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N
1 | Union Mauer 3 3 0|0
2 SV Ried 3 1 1 1
3 | ASK Wilhemsburg 3 1, 0|2
4 SC Tragwein/Kamig 3 0 1 2

Spiel 57 12:15 SV Ried

Spiel 58 12:15 SC Tragwein/Kamig

Spiel 73 13:15 SV Ried

Spiel 74 13:15 Union Mauer

Spiel 89 14:15 ASK Wilhemsburg

Spiel 90 14:15 Union Mauer

Gruppe N

Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N
1 SV Garsten 313/0/0
2 Union Allhartsberg | 3 1 1 1
3  SC St. Valentin II 3 1|11
4 UFC St. Peter/Au 3 0 0 3

Spiel 59 12:15 Union Allhartsberg

Spiel 60 12:15 SV Garsten

Spiel 75 13:15 Union Allhartsberg

Spiel 76 13:15 UFC St. Peter/Au

Spiel 91 14:15 SC St. Valentin II

Spiel 92 14:15 UFC St. Peter/Au

Gruppe O

Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U
1  ASK Kematen 3130
2 SK Amateure Steyr 3 2 0
3 | USC Seitenstetten 310
4 DSG Union Pergkirchen 3 (0 O

Spiel 61 12:30 SK Amateure Steyr
Spiel 62 12:30 ASK Kematen
Spiel 77 13:30 SK Amateure Steyr
Spiel 78 13:30 USC Seitenstetten
Spiel 93 14:30 Union Pergkirchen
Spiel 94 14:30 USC Seitenstetten
Gruppe P
Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N
1  ASV Haidershofen | 3 1 3/0 0
2 SC Kronstorf 3 2 0 1
3 | Union St. Florian 3 11/0 2
4 SC St. Valentin I 3 0/ 0 3
Spiel 63 12:30 ASV Haidershofen
Spiel 64 12:30 Union St. Florian
Spiel 79 13:30 ASV Haidershofen
Spiel 80 13:30 SC Kronstorf
Spiel 95 14:30 SC St. Valentin I

Spiel 96

14:30 SC Kronstorf

Tore | Diff Pkt.

8:2
8:4
3:10
3:6

Tore
14:3

3:

2:
0:

4
6
6

6 9
4 4
-7 | 3
3001

Union Mauer

ASK Wilhemsburg
SC Tragwein/Kamig
ASK Wilhemsburg
SV Ried

SC Tragwein/Kamig

Diff Pkt.
11 . 9
-1 4
4 | 4
6 0

UFC St. Peter/Au
SC St. Valentin 11
SV Garsten

SC St. Valentin 11
Union Allhartsberg
SV Garsten

Tore Diff Pkt.

9:0 9 9
2 7 6
16 -1 3
15 | -15 0

USC Seitenstetten
Union Pergkirchen
ASK Kematen
Union Pergkirchen
SK Amateure Steyr
ASK Kematen

Tore Diff Pkt.

6:

6:

5:
3:1

1
3
5

1

5 9
3 6
0 3
-8 0

SC Kronstorf

SC St. Valentin I
Union St. Florian
SC St. Valentin I
ASV Haidershofen
Union St. Florian
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Vorrunde

Gruppe A

Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | 1. FC Bisamberg 3 /2|10 10:1 9 7

2 SV Urfahr 3 2 1 0 8:2 6 7

3 | SV Ried 3/1/0|2 4:7 -3 3

4 SCsSt.ValentinIl 3 0 0 3 2:14 -12 0

Spiel 1 09:00 SV Ried - 1. FC Bisamberg
Spiel 2 09:00 SV Urfahr - SC St. Valentin 11
Spiel 17 09:52 SV Ried - SV Urfahr

Spiel 18 09:52 1. FC Bisamberg - SC St. Valentin II
Spiel 33 10:44 SC st. Valentin IT - SV Ried

Spiel 34 10:44 1. FC Bisamberg - SV Urfahr
Gruppe B

Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff  Pkt.

1 | SK Rapid Wien 3 /3 0,0 15:0| 15 9

2 | ATSV Steyr 3 1.1 1 3:4 -1 4

3 | Union Allhartsberg | 3 |1/ 0| 2| 3:6 -3 3

4 ASK Wilhemsburg 3 0 1 2 1:12 -11 1
Spiel 3 09:00 SK Rapid Wien - ASK Wilhemsburg
Spiel 4 09:00 Union Allhartsberg - ATSV Steyr
Spiel 19 09:52 SK Rapid Wien - Union Allhartsberg
Spiel 20 09:52 ASK Wilhemsburg - ATSV Steyr
Spiel 35 10:44 ATSV Steyr - SK Rapid Wien
Spiel 36 10:44 ASK Wilhemsburg - Union Allhartsberg
Gruppe C
Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 FACTeam furWien | 3 |3|/0/| 0 7:0 7 9

2 FC Pasching 3 2 0 1 11:2 9 6

3 | SC Tragwein/Kamig | 3 |1/ 0| 2| 2:4 -2 3

4 UFC St. Peter/Au 3 0 0 3 0:14 -14 0
Spiel 5 09:13 FC Pasching - UFC St. Peter/Au
Spiel 6 09:13 SC Tragwein/Kamig - FAC Team flur Wien
Spiel 21 10:05 FC Pasching - SC Tragwein/Kamig
Spiel 22 10:05 UFC St. Peter/Au - FAC Team fiur Wien
Spiel 37 10:57 FAC Team fur Wien - FC Pasching
Spiel 38 10:57 UFC St. Peter/Au - SC Tragwein/Kamig
Gruppe D
Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff | Pkt.

1 RedBullSalzburg| 3 |12/ 1 0 8:0 8 7

2 | FC Wels 3 1. 1 1 1:3 -2 4

3 | SV Garsten 3 /0/3/0, 0:0 0 3

4 Union Mauer 3 0/ 1 2 0:6 -6 1
Spiel 7 09:13 Red Bull Salzburg - Union Mauer
Spiel 8 09:13 FC Wels - SV Garsten
Spiel 23 10:05 Red Bull Salzburg - FC Wels
Spiel 24 10:05 Union Mauer - SV Garsten
Spiel 39 10:57 SV Garsten - Red Bull Salzburg
Spiel 40 10:57 Union Mauer - FC Wels
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Gruppe E

Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | FC Stadlau Léwen 3 12|10 11:0/ 11 7

2 | LASK Linz 3 2 1 0 09:1 8 7

3| SK Amateure Steyr | 3 |0 1 2| 1:7 -6 1

4 SC St. Valentin I 3 0 1 2 0:13 -13 1
Spiel 9 09:26 LASK Linz - FC Stadlau Léwen
Spiel 10 09:26 SC St. Valentin I - SK Amateure Steyr
Spiel 25 10:18 LASK Linz - SC St. Valentin I
Spiel 26 10:18 FC Stadlau Lowen - SK Amateure Steyr
Spiel 41 11:10 SK Amateure Steyr - LASK Linz
Spiel 42 11:10 FC Stadlau Léwen - SC St. Valentin I
Gruppe F
PI. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | Vienna 3 /3 0/ 0)16:0| 16 9

2 | SC Horsching 3 1,1 1 7:2 5 4

3 | ASV Haidershofen 3 /1|11 9:5 4 4

4 DSG Union Pergkirchen 3 |0 0 3 0:25 -25 0
Spiel 11 09:26 Vienna - DSG Pergkirchen
Spiel 12 09:26 SC Hoérsching - ASV Haidershofen
Spiel 27 10:18 Vienna - SC Hérsching
Spiel 28 10:18 Union Pergkirchen - ASV Haidershofen
Spiel 43 11:10 ASV Haidershofen - Vienna
Spiel 44 11:10 Union Pergkirchen - SC Hérsching
Gruppe G
Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | SK Sturm Graz 3 3/0/ 0/ 11:1/| 10 9

2 FCStadlauTiger 3 2 0 1 6:3 3 6

3 | ASK Kematen 3 11/0|2| 2:2 0 3

4 SC Kronstorf 3 0 0 3 0:13 -13 0
Spiel 13 09:39 SK Sturm Graz - FC Stadlau Tiger
Spiel 14 09:39 ASK Kematen - SC Kronstorf
Spiel 29 10:31 SK Sturm Graz - ASK Kematen
Spiel 30 10:31 FC Stadlau Tiger - SC Kronstorf
Spiel 45 11:23 SC Kronstorf - SK Sturm Graz
Spiel 46 11:23 FC Stadlau Tiger - ASK Kematen
Gruppe H
Pl. Mannschaft Sp S U N Tore Diff Pkt.

1 | FK Austria Wien 3 /3 0/017:0/ 17 9

2 | ATSV Neuzeug 3 1.1 1 3:7 -4 4

3 | Union St. Florian 3 /0 21 3:10| -7 2

4 USC Seitenstetten 3 0 1 2| 1:7 -6 1
Spiel 15 09:39 FK Austria Wien - USC Seitenstetten
Spiel 16 09:39 Union St. Florian - ATSV Neuzeug
Spiel 31 10:31 FK Austria Wien - Union St. Florian
Spiel 32 10:31 USC Seitenstetten - ATSV Neuzeug
Spiel 47 11:23 ATSV Neuzeug - FK Austria Wien

Spiel 48 11:23 USC Seitenstetten Union St. Florian
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